WADSWORTH SECURITY PRODUCTS
 T: 01737 360512     www.wadsworthsecurity.co.uk
WADSWORTH SECURITY PRODUCTS
Wadsworth Security Products
Masterkeying is a way of coding a system of locks to give authorised personnel
access to a series of locks to which they have authority to enter without the
need for them to carry more than one key.
The WSP System

cylinder is blank
9
How to order sample:
9K 3 7 AB 15 A STK 626
Series Backset Core
Housing
Function
Code
Lever/Knob
Style
Rose Style Strike
Package
Finish
6K - Medium
Duty Knob
7K - Medium
Duty Lever
8K - Heavy
Duty Knob
9K - Heavy
Duty Lever
2 -  2 3/8” (60mm )
6K & 7K only
3 -  2 3/4” (70mm)
4 -  3 3/4” (101mm)
5 -  5” (127mm)
0 - Keyless
7 - 7-pin
housing
accepts all
cores
AB - Entrance
D - Storeroom
R - Classroom
4 -  Round
Knob
6 - Tulip Knob
14 -  Curved
Return
15 -  Contour
angle
return
A - Large Round
C - Small Round
STK -
Standard
S3 -  High
Security
606 -  Satin
Brass
626 -  Satin
Chrome
Function Description Outside Lever Inside Lever
Latch operated by Locked by Unlocked by Locked
by
Unlocked
by
AB - Entrance •  Rotating the inside lever
OR
•  Rotating the outside